
 

Waubonsee Community College 

Board of Trustees Meeting Calendar 

July 2023-June 2024 

(FY2024) 
 

 

Waubonsee Community College Board of Trustees meetings are held on the third 

Wednesday of each month starting at 6:00 p.m. in the Community Board Room of the 

Dickson Center located on the Sugar Grove Campus, Route 47 at Waubonsee Drive, 

Sugar Grove, Illinois, unless otherwise noted.  
 

 

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 

 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 

 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 

 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 

 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 

 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 

(second Wednesday of the month) 

 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 

 

Wednesday, January 31, 2024  

Rescheduled to: Thursday, February 1, 2024 

(Special Board Meeting, Board of Trustees, 8:30 a.m.) 

 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

(second Wednesday of the month) 

Rescheduled to: Tuesday, June 18, 2024 

The June 18, 2024 board meeting will be held at the Aurora Downtown Campus, 

located at 18 S. River Street, Room 160AC, in Aurora, IL. 
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